
4.00mm

M27x0.75

1"-32 UN-2B
C-MOUNT

[0.157"]

15.30mm
[0.602"]

 

®

REVDWG NO

 
TITLE

Edmund Optics
 

RETAINER

MOUNT
C-MOUNT RETAINER

mm
29.85

mm

mm

1"-32 UN-2A

[0.196"]

4.30mm
[.169"]

{.335"]

30.00

[1.004"]
25.50mm

8.50mm

[1.174"]
22.00

[1.181"][0.866"] C-MOUNT
STRAIGHT KNURL

5.00
[.335"]
8.50mm

C-MOUNT THIN LENS MOUNT (25/25.4mm DIAMETER)

0.056353
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY


